Licensed To: Seton School Swim Team
VSIS State Champs 05 - 2/18/2005 to 2/19/2005
Team Rankings - Through Event 24
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Female Team Scores

School

The Madeira School

Bishop Ireton

Paul VI Catholic High School
St. Catherine's School
Collegiate School

Trinity Episcopal School
Walsingham Academy

Saint Gertrude High School
Norfolk Academy

North Cross School

Hampton Roads Academy
Norfolk Collegiate
Nansemond Suffolk Academy
Seton High School

St. Stephens & St. Agnes
Fredricksburg Christian School
Flint Hill School

Potomac School

Chatham Hall School
Stonebridge High School
Norfolk Chrstian High School
Covenant Swimming

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

Male Team Scores

School

St. Christopher's School

Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI

Hampton Roads Academy
Norfolk Academy

Collegiate School

Paul VI Catholic High School
St. Stephens & St. Agnes
North Cross School

Seton High School

Fork Union Miltary Academy
Walsingham Academy
Hargrave Military Academy
Bishop Ireton

Nansemond Suffolk Academy
Trinity Episcopal School
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High
Peninsula Catholic High School
Oaktree Academy

Highland School

Flint Hill School

MS-PV
IRE

PVI
STCA-VA
COOL-VA
TES

WA
SGHS-VA
NA-VA
NCS-VA
HRA
NCOL-VA
NSA

SST
SSSAS-SC
FCS-VA
FHS
POTO
CH-VA
SBHS-VA
NCH

CS
BSCHS

STC-VA
WEFS-VA
HRA
NA-VA
COOL-VA
PVI
SSSAS-SC
NCS-VA
SST
FUMA-VA
WA
HMA-VA
IRE

NSA

TES
BSCHS
PCHS
OTA-VA
HS-VA
FHS

Total

2,324.00

Points

244
226
207
205

182.

181

177.

149
141
87
73
62
62
60
50
48
47
40
34
32
10
4

2

Points

277
254
237
192
183
157
145
119
115
86
85
81
79
73
73
46
40
26
22
9
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21
21
23
24
25
25

Covenant Swimming

Norfolk Collegiate
Fredricksburg Christian School
Benedictine High School
Greenbrier Christian Academy
Norfolk Chrstian High School
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CS
NCOL-VA
FCS-VA
BHS

GCA

NCH

Total

2,324.00
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