17

18

19

20

Peninsula Catholic High School

Oaktree Academy

Highland School

Flint Hill School

VSIS State Champs 05 - 2/18/2005 to 2/19/2005 **Team Rankings - Through Event 24**

Female Team Scores							
Place	School Female Team S	cores	Points				
1	The Madeira School	MS-PV	244				
2	Bishop Ireton	IRE	226				
3	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	207				
4	St. Catherine's School	STCA-VA	205				
5	Collegiate School	COOL-VA	182. 50				
6	Trinity Episcopal School	TES	181				
7	Walsingham Academy	WA	177. 50				
8	Saint Gertrude High School	SGHS-VA	149				
9	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	141				
10	North Cross School	NCS-VA	87				
11	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	73				
12	Norfolk Collegiate	NCOL-VA	62				
12	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	NSA	62				
14	Seton High School	SST	60				
15	St. Stephens & St. Agnes	SSSAS-SC	50				
16	Fredricksburg Christian School	FCS-VA	48				
17	Flint Hill School	FHS	47				
18	Potomac School	POTO	40				
19	Chatham Hall School	CH-VA	34				
20	Stonebridge High School	SBHS-VA	32				
21	Norfolk Chrstian High School	NCH	10				
22	Covenant Swimming	CS	4				
23	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSCHS	2				
	Mala Taona Ca		2,324.00				
Place	Male Team So	cores	Points				
Tace	School		Tomus				
1	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	277				
2	Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI	WFS-VA	254				
3	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	237				
4	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	192				
5	Collegiate School	COOL-VA	183				
6	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	157				
7	St. Stephens & St. Agnes	SSSAS-SC	145				
8	North Cross School	NCS-VA	119				
9	Seton High School	SST	115				
10	Fork Union Miltary Academy	FUMA-VA	86				
11	Walsingham Academy	WA	85				
12	Hargrave Military Academy	HMA-VA	81				
13	Bishop Ireton	IRE	79				
14	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	NSA	73				
14	Trinity Episcopal School	TES	73				
16	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSCHS	46				
17	Paningula Catholia High School	DCUC	40				

OTA-VA

HS-VA

FHS

PCHS

40

26

22

9

Licensed To: Seton School Swim Team	Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:38 AM 2/21/2005 Page 1
	•

VSIS State Champs 05 - 2/18/2005 to 2/19/2005 Team Rankings - Through Event 24

21	Covenant Swimming	CS	8
21	Norfolk Collegiate	NCOL-VA	8
23	Fredricksburg Christian School	FCS-VA	4
24	Benedictine High School	BHS	2
25	Greenbrier Christian Academy	GCA	1. 50
25	Norfolk Chrstian High School	NCH	1. 50

Total 2,324.00